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The world's internet population is growing
significantly year-over-year. In 2017, internet
usage reached 47% of the worlds population

and now represents 3.8 billion people.
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Percheé visualizzare i dati?
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Attributi Pre Attentivi
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Nella Data Visualization?

Category
Furniture

Office
Supplies

Technology

Sub-Category

Bookcases
Chairs
Furnishings
Tables
Appliances
Art
Binders
Envelopes
Fasteners
Labels
Paper
Storage
Supplies
Accessories
Copilers
Machines
Phones

Central

£20.290
£22.218
F11.023
F15.321
£18.184
£19.464
F12.825

£4.732

£2.997

£2.006

£4871
£24 845

£6.484
£18.861
F22.602
F11.930
F27.523
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Region
MNorth
£15.289
£4754
-£2. 801
£3.296
£7.785
£4 016
£2.470
£1.704
£533
£480
£1.320
£6 484
£933
£5.000
£15.539
9559
£15.421

South
£20.829
-£7.181
£5428
-F8.974
£20.369
£7.314
£4 466
£2 205
£888
£802
£2693
-£3.379
£2.208
£9.581
£18.059
-£4 201
-£5.600
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Nella Data Visualization?

Region
Category Sub-Category Central Morth South
Furniture Bookcases £20.290 ¥£15289 f£20.829
Chairs £22.218 £4754 -£7.181
Furnishings £11.023 -£2801 £5428
Tables -£15.321 £3.296 -£8.974
Office Appliances £18.184 £7785 £20.369
Supplies Art £19.464 £4.016 £7.314
Binders £12.825 £2.470 £4.466
Envelopes £4.732 £1.704 £2.205
Fasteners £2.997 £533 £8398
Labels £2.006 £480 £802
Paper £4.871 £1.320 £2.693
Storage £24 845 £6.484 -£3.379
Supplies £6.484 £933  £2.208
Technology Accessories £18 861 £5.000 £9.581
Copiers £22602 £15539 £18.059
Machines £11.930 £9559 -f4201
Phones £27.523 £15421 -£5.600
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La Data Visualization

La Data Visualization e la
rappresentazione e la presentazione di

dati che sfruttano le nostre
capacita di percezione visiva
per amplificare la cognizione.

Il suo scopo e quello aiutare gli utenti
ad esplorare, dare senso e condividere
i dati.

66 13 78 49 97

Molti sono gli esempi di Pubbliche Amministrazioni, ONG e Aziende che la utilizzano per
prendere decisioni consapevoli e condividere informazioni con gli utenti, siano questi

amministratori delegati, dirigenti, analisti o cittadini.
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Eurostat

Negli ultimi anni ha sviluppato una

varieta di visualizzazioni per venire . . M x m

incontro alle necessita dei propri THEMES IN THE ECONOMIC MY CAPITALINA MY COUNTRYINA  GOVERNMENT
utenti SPOTLIGHT TRENDS BUBBLE BUBBLE EXPENDITURE

Questi tool rappresentano i dati di
differenti temi statistici in modo

attrattivo e di facile comprensione,
realizzando una Serie dl inngraﬁChe YOU IN THEEU QUALITY OF LIFE YOUNG LIVES OF THE

, EUROPEANS ELDERLY
che raccontano I'Europa.

S

Visualization Tool

Visualisations 8
Tools

INFLATION COUNTRY MY REGION STATISTICAL REGIONS & CITIES
ILLUSTRATED PROFILES ATLAS ILLUSTRATED
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San Francisco Police Department

Il Dipartimento della

Polizia di San Francisco comunica al cittadino dati

° [ ° \
criminalita.
San Francisco Police Department

Self Service Crime Data

Crime

All B Current Period Selected
01/01/2019 - 12/05/2019 . Same Pricr Pericd Selected Pricr Year

Please select: HUMAN LARCENY MOTOR
o HOMICIDE RAPE ROBBERY ASSAULT  TRAFFICKING - BURGLARY THEET VEHICLE THEFT ARSON
District SEX ACT
ey 14873
12.734
i £
Northern g e
Park g
Richmond &
Southern E
zrava E
Tenderloin = =
Courtesy Reports
975 1083  gq; 987 1700 ZC18 1443 1235
SRR T e | M - =
* Data beginning from 2017
*Start Date
|0L-’01,-'201.9 | Current Period Same Prior Period 9% Increase or %
Crime Selected Selected Prior Year  Decreasein Crime
End Date HOMICIDE 11 13 -33 9%
| 12/05/2019 | RAPE 124 169 -26,6%
ROEBERY 978 1.089 -10,5%
Type Of Crime ASSAULT 801 567 -17,2%
(A1) HUMAN TRAFFICKING - SEX ACT 10 28 -65,5%
T rRoTERT RIE BURGLARY 1.700 2.018 -15,8%
ARTRVOLENT CRES LARCENY THEFT 12.734 14,879 -14,4%
MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT 144z 1.435 0,9%
ARSON 1] 21 -16,0%
Data current as of May 13, 2019. TOTAL 17.871 20.685 -13,6%
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European Environment Agency

Utilizzano Tableau per condividere
alcune delle loro Data Story
incentrate sull’inquinamento.

[ X N

Use the navigation at the%o

#+ableau & k- € P O
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European

Eaviroament Main Air Pollutants

@ Select Pollutant to show in charts:

S02 by country (2015)

2 2019 Mapbox © OpenStreetMap

Map shows number._.

2015 [<] ]

@ Click on a country in the map to filter bar

et

S02 by sector over time

Emissionsin Gg (1.000 tonnes]

. Agriculture
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Industrial processes and produc...
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Combatting Climate Change

Utilizzando diligentemente gli Attributi Pre Attentivi, questa visualizzazione racconta un
tema attuale e di pubblica utilita: Il Cambiamento Climatico e le emissioni in Europa.

Let’s have a look at the mVerified Emissions o
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Digital Economy & Society Index

|| DESI e un indicatore
sulla Digital Economy
e Society dell’Unione
Europea.

La visulizzazione
mette a confronto tra
loro i paesi europei.

** %
* *
k. *
- *
* gk

DIGITAL ECONOMY & SOCIETY INDEX
(From 2014 to 2018)

DES| is a composite index that summarises relevant
indicators on Europe’'s digital performance and tracks
the evolution of EU member states in digital
competitiveness.

The total score (or index) is calculated as a weighted
average of the five main DESI Dimensions:

= Connectivity (25%)

= Human Capital (25%)

» Use of Internet (15%)

= Integration of Digital Technology (20%)
= Digital Public Services (15%)

Total DESI Score (2018)
Italy vs the

High Score / Top Rank Low Score / Bottom Rank

4 Visit ec europa eufdigital-single-market/en/desi
for more information
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DESI Dimension Scores (Weighted)

Select an EU member country from the drop down to see how countries ranked on the
Total DESI Score in 2018; and how the DES| dimension scores trended between 2014 &
2018 in comparison to the

B italy (Hover over DESI Dimensions & Lines/Bars for more info)
Integration of

Connectivity Human Capital Use of Internet Digital
Technology

Digital Public
Services

DATA SOURCE: European Commission — DESIGN BY: Marian Eerens | @M_Eerens
ICONS: NounPro ++
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International Human Rights Instruments

Visualization incentrata sul numero di trattati ratificati dai paesi dal 1966
INTERNATIONAL INSTRUMENTS

The extent of ratification, signature, and failure to take action.

- AFRICA
9 core treaties and 9 optional | ASIA

rotocols were borne from
protocols were borne from EUROPE

the 1948 Universal
z AM
Declaration of Human Rights. 66 LAN

NORTH AMERICA
A signature shows an

OCEANIA
ntention to comply, however,
an instrument does not
become legality binding until
t is ratified Select a region or
country to see the number of
ratifications and signatures si| . )
e Ratifications by country
1300
* o
HOW TO READ , ' 3
Each segment represents a EUROPE ® e ]
year, and each ring represents |
an instrument. The chart is ° o o
ured by r ) ® ®
jgnatures and | o B o 3 o
Al g d . 14 s . ® o ™ o
ratifications when at 2 globa ®
] ®
or regional level, and the L] ! )
g °
AR NS o * 0
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country level ® ' ' : H °
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L
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'architettura di Tableau
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Ecoh Media Srl

Via Fellini 2 — Spoltore (PE)
Tel 0859431161 —fax 085 9431162

Via Milano 32 — Somma L.Do (VA)
Tel 0331259880 — fax 0331 250059

Pick Center — Via Boezio4/c- 00193 Roma
Tel 06 98381868 - fax 06 98382966

www.ecohmedia.com

WOOIl

WWW.WOOi.it

BIEPM

www.biepm.it

ISEC

www.isec.it
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